
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 23 FEB 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MJ

2 MZ

3 AM

4 SH

5 RZ

6 SR

7 ML

8 MA

9 MR

 04:48
 10:12
 16:37

 1.1
 2.8
 0.4PORT QASIM

THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

Page 1 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- CORONA 

M.V- BEKS NAZIK 

M.V- RONG DA CHANG SHA 

M.V- MAERSK CABO VERDE 

M.V- MSC ELLEN 

M.V- APL LE HAVRE 

M.V- SEA CHAMPION 

M.T- CHEMROAD HAYA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- TORM ELIZABETH 

M.T- ULLSWATER 

M.V- AGIA ERINI FORCE 

 180.00

 190.00

 169.84

 249.12

 346.98

 349.00

 189.96

 174.38

 183.00

 228.00

 121.00

 189.99

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

LEGEND SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA TRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

33867

33842

33874

33903

33900

33907

33829

33901

24826

33894

33896

33890

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

WHEAT
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

889

1144

895

14471

31136

NIL

1100

2000

NIL

16644

17350

1516

41111

3124

29500

870

1100

NIL

19

44

895

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

16831

526

NIL

NIL

NIL

30444

NIL

2476

NIL

NIL

150

8678

7033

715

36

37

1292

17326

493

NO WORK

7684

560

23350

SR

AM

MJ

MA / MR

MD / MJ

MZ / SH

HK / ZA

RZ

SG

MA / MR

SH

KA

21/02

20/02

22/02

21/02

21/02

22/02

20/02

21/02

28/06

20/02

21/02

21/02

 12:40

 19:45

 16:20

 12:05

  9:25

 14:00

 10:48

 10:00

  7:00

 11:30

 12:12

 10:00

23149

55000

1241

1136

2037

1292

64414

17843

3992

48795

3684

53000

22/02/24

22/02/24

23/02/24

22/02/24

22/02/24

22/02/24

 10:15

 15:35

  9:35

 14:55

 20:15

 15:35
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

130.73

169.26

187.93

176

177

229

225

199.9

199.9

228.99

176.2

141

283

M.V- HAN HE 

M.V- SHIMANAMI STAR 

M.V- FAST 

M.T- RIGEL 

M.V- BLUE CECIL 

M.V- STEFANOS T 

M.V- FAME 

M.V- SUNNY BAY 

M.V- JADE PROSPERITY 

M.V- MEDI CHIBA 

M.T- XT DOLPHIN 

M.T- MAC LONDON 

M.T- AL THAKHIRA 

4.35

8.97

4.6

9.3

6.4

12.83

9.89

12.97

12.32

7.2

8.9

8.6

11.5

4.35

8.97

6.7

9.3

6.4

12.83

9.89

12.97

12.32

7.2

8.9

8.6

11.5

33876

33879

33880

33882

33884

33891

33895

33897

33898

33902

33904

33908

33909

15/02/24

16/02/24

16/02/24

16/02/24

17/02/24

20/02/24

20/02/24

21/02/24

21/02/24

21/02/24

21/02/24

22/02/24

23/02/24

 08:42

 06:18

 11:48

 13:48

 10:24

 04:45

 16:45

 19:48

 05:48

 07:24

 13:48

 13:48

 05:50

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

GLOBAL MARITIME

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

OCEAN WORLD

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

HONGKONG

BAHAMAS

M.ISLAND

TUVALU

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

PANAMA

CHINA

SINGAPORE

BAHAMAS

RICE
  M.Ton
BENTONITE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CORN
  M.Ton
WHEAT
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CANOLASEED
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met

Export

Import

Export

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

PQA

KANDLA

PQA

INDONESIA

PQA

UKRINE

ROMANIA

RICHARDS BAY

INDONESIA

AUSTRALIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

QATAR

11200

20000

38650

27000

30000

66450

39592

59760

55000

14592

22000

12499

62245

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- MUMBASA EXPRESS 

M.V- HANSA ROTENBURG 

1

2

Ship Name

23-FEB-24

23-FEB-24

 12:15

 14:00

CONTAINERS

CONTAINERS

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

13

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- APL LE HAVRE  will sail from QT2-I @ 09:30 hrs (AR),(MZ)

2 M.T- CORONA  will sail from LCT @ 10:00 hrs (SR)

3 M.V- AGIA ERINI FORCE  will sail from PIBT @ 15:15 hrs (KA)

4 M.V- RONG DA CHANG SHA  will sail from M/W-II @ 15:15 hrs (MR)

5 M.T- AL THAKHIRA  will berth to PGPCL @ 09:30 hrs (MD),(BL)

6 M.T- RIGEL  will berth to LCT @ 13:00 hrs (SR)

7 M.V- SUNNY BAY  will berth to PIBT @ 12:30 hrs (ML)

8 M.V- MUMBASA EXPRESS  will berth to QT2-I @ 15:15 hrs (MZ),(SH)

9 M.V- HANSA ROTENBURG  will berth to QT2-II @ 17:00 hrs (RZ)

10 M.V- HAN HE  will berth to M/W-II @ 18:30 hrs (SR)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7612

9305

1632

3417

3324
39

3118

1938

621

364
592

875

71

279

353
253

33793

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1131 TOTAL 1137 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :


